Contact Information & Volunteer Form

Contact Information

Student Name

Parent Name

Home Address

Home ZIP Code

Parent Phone for
Text and Voice

Parent Email
Address

Employer Contributions

Employers will often match donations to school organizations, like our orchestra. Please take a few minutes out of your workday to

find out whether your employer will help us meet our goals for this year!

In addition, certain employers are often willing to donate items such as water or snacks when needed. Please let us know if your

employer is will to help us in this way.

Volunteer Activities

I'll be helping to create a terrific orchestra experience for our students by (please select at least two):

Sept 2 (Tuesday) 3:45-5 PM — Skills Assessment
— Assistants Needed

Sept 26 (Friday) — Orchestra Camp Day 1 —
Assistants Needed

Oct 7 (Tuesday) 7 PM — Lassiter Orchestra Fall
Concert — Assistants Needed

Dec 15 (Monday) 7 PM — Lassiter Orchestra
Presents “A Night of Classics” — Assistants
Needed

Feb 23 (Monday) — Large Group Performance
Evaluation at McEachern HS — Assistants
Needed

Feb 25 (Wednesday) — Large Group
Performance Evaluation at McEachern HS —
Assistants
Needed

Apr 28 (Tuesday) 7:30 PM — Lassiter Orchestra
“A Night at the Movies!” — Assistants Needed

Sept 2 (Tuesday) 3:45-5 PM — Skills Assessment —
Please donate food

Sept 27 (Saturday) — Orchestra Camp Day 2 —
Assistants Needed

Oct 23-25 (Thurs-Sat) — UGA Fall Camp — Chaperones
Needed

Jan 26 (Monday) 4-6 PM — Chamber Rehearsal for St.
Olaf Concert — Assistants
Needed

Feb 24 (Tuesday) — Large Group Performance
Evaluation at McEachern HS — Assistants Needed

Mar 31 (Tuesday) 7 PM — Lassiter Orchestra Nexus
Concert with Middle School Orchestras —
Assistants Needed

May 15 (Friday) 6:30 PM — Lassiter Orchestra Awards
Banquet — Assistants Needed



